72
15
5
155
WALL MOUNTING ESCAPE ROUTE ILLUMINATION
 LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-W
  STANDARD FEATURES   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA

HighPower LED
0,7 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-W-ATRF.3h White / biela 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-308-04-00-01HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,4 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-W 230V AC/DC White / biela 225 lm 344-B-309-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,4 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-W 24V AC/DC White / biela 225 lm 344-B-310-00-00-01HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,4 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-W-DALI 230V AC White / biela 225 lm 344-B-311-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18
LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-W-AT.1h White / biela 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-301-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-W-AT.3h White / biela 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-302-04-00-01HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-W-DALI.1h White / biela 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-303-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-W-DALI.3h White / biela 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-304-04-00-01HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
Look up pages No. 190-197 for 1lx Spacing tables
Pozri str.190-197 pre rozmiestnenie svietidiel na dosiahnutie 1lx
All LED parameters are describing the light source lm output. For the lighting calculation please use LDT file available on www.sec.sk